
ID Task Name % 
Complete

Work Duration Start Finish

1 CONSTRUCTION 67% 537.7 d Sat 6/1/24 Thu 11/20/25

2 Site Clearing and Tank Excavation 100% 24 d Sat 6/1/24 Tue 6/25/24

8 FOUNDATION 100% 36 d Wed 7/31/24 Thu 9/5/24

13 PEDESTAL 100% 65 d Thu 10/3/24 Sat 12/7/24

19 TANK ERECTION - GROUND PHASE 100% 50 d Wed 4/9/25 Wed 5/28/25

23 COATINGS - GROUND PHASE 100% 46 d Sat 8/9/25 Tue 9/23/25

27 TANK ERECTION - AIR PHASE 0% 24 d Sat 8/16/25 Mon 9/8/25

28 Tank Air - Crew Mobilization 0% 1 d Sat 8/16/25 Sat 8/16/25

29 Tank Hoist 0% 3 d Sun 8/17/25 Tue 8/19/25

30 Install Roof and Floor 0% 20 d Wed 8/20/25 Mon 9/8/25

31 Tank Air Erection Complete 0% 0 d Mon 9/8/25 Mon 9/8/25

32 COATINGS - AIR PHASE 0% 46 d Thu 10/9/25 Sun 11/23/25

33 Air Coatings - Crew Mobilization 0% 0 d Thu 10/9/25 Thu 10/9/25

34 Phase 2 Coatings 0% 46 d Thu 10/9/25 Sun 11/23/25

35 Air Coatings Complete 0% 0 d Sun 11/23/25 Sun 11/23/25

36 FINISH OUT 62% 255 d Mon 3/24/25 Wed 12/3/25

37 Finishout - Crew Mobilization 100% 0 d Fri 11/28/25 Fri 11/28/25

38 Slab on Grade 100% 3 d Mon 3/24/25 Wed 3/26/25

39 Interior Piping/Chamber Room 90% 131 d Mon 4/28/25 Fri 9/5/25

40 Site Electrical 0% 10 d Mon 9/15/25 Wed 9/24/25

41 Chamber Room Masonry 0% 10 d Mon 10/13/25 Wed 10/22/25

42 Tank Electrical 25% 20 d Mon 10/27/25 Sat 11/15/25

43 SCADA 0% 10 d Mon 11/24/25 Wed 12/3/25

44 Site Grading and Restoration 0% 10 d Mon 9/22/25 Wed 10/1/25

45 Fence 0% 5 d Thu 10/2/25 Mon 10/6/25
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46 Pavement 0% 5 d Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/10/25

47 COMMISSIONING 0% 7 d Tue 11/25/25 Mon 12/1/25

48 Disinfect & Fill Tank 0% 5 d Thu 12/4/25 Mon 12/8/25

49 Bac-T and Place In-Service 0% 1 d Tue 12/9/25 Tue 12/9/25

50 COMPLETION 0% 20 d Mon 12/8/25 Sun 12/28/25

51 Anticipated Substantial Completion 0% 0 d Tue 12/9/25 Tue 12/9/25

52 Punchlist Completion 0% 20 d Wed 12/10/25 Mon 12/29/25

53 Anticipated Final Completion 0% 0 d Mon 12/29/25 Mon 12/29/25
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